FTV Jugendpokal 2023
Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 16/09/2023 - 17/09/202:

Kommissionen

Zeitplan

Date Time Event

Present Fencers: 29

Seed Name, Forename Natic RankiRankiRanki YoB
1 Renz, Dominik GER 10 2004
2 Schmidt, Jann-Rouven GER 13 2 2005
3 Ryapov, Kaloyan GER 15 5 2005
4 Glaser, Moritz GER 23 4 2006
5 Dergay, David GER 26 3 2004
6 Pohl, Marc Arthur GER 28 2006
7 Mikes, Julian GER 29 6 2007
8 Heuberger, Marwin GER 35 2006
9 Heinecke, Max-Julius GER 38 8 2007
10  Busch, Erik GER 40 2006
11 Deng, Levi GER 51 7 2008
12 Hertweck, Andri GER 56 9 2007
13 Jung, Gabriel 57

14 Samoilov, Roman UKR 1 2004
15  Giannolo, Valerio GER 11 2008
16  Martin, Jasper GER 12 2007
17  Schuster, Viktor CZE 14 2007
18  Peters, Remi Leon GER 16 2006
19  Barbas, Sebastian GER 18 2008
20  Shykhalyev, Maxim UKR 24 2007
21*  Schoémer, Jonas GER 2006
21*  Pfeifer, Paul Sul 2006
21*  Cernjak, Leon Svit SLO 2006
21*  Renck-Zwinger, Baptiste FRA 2006
21*  Delevacque, Maxime FRA 2007
21*  Theobald, Felix GER 2007
21* Hvala, Vito SLO 2007
21* Conrads, Henri GER 2005
21*  Ortner, Isidor GER 2006

The order of equally seeded participants (marked with *) has been randomized as shown.
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FTV Jugendpokal 2023, Herren Degen U20
Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 17/09/2023

Vorrunde: Results

Referee: Mense (D), Leonhard

VIM Diff TD
04 -7 13
08 8 23
02 -5 18
06 2 16

0o -14 1
1 16 25

Rank Qual
17 Q(A32)
5 Q(A32)
23 Q(A32)
13 Q (A32)
26 Q(A32)
1 Q(A32)

Referee: Mackensen (D), Jasper

VIM Diff TD
06 2 18
06 5 19
06 2 22
08 6 21

0 -13 12
04 -2 18

Rank Qual
12 Q(A32)
9 Q(A32)
10  Q(A32)
7 Q(A32)
25 Q(A32)
16 Q (A32)

Referee: Jakoby (D), Simon

VIM Diff TD
08 6 24
02 -1 20
06 0 20
06 2 20
08 9 24

0 -16 9

Rank Qual
6 Q(A32)
22 Q(A32)
14 Q(A32)
11 Q(A32)
4 Q(A32)
27 Q(A32)

Referee: Nezghazynskyi (D), Artem

VIM Diff TD
075 5 18
1 10 20
025 -3 16
0o -1 9
05 -1 15

Rank Qual
8 Q (A32)
Did not start
2 Q (A32)
21 Q (A32)
24  Q (A32)
15  Q (A32)

Referee: De Angelis (D), Alessia Mirela
V/IM Diff TD Rank Qual

1 7

033 -5

0.33 -2

Runde 1 Fabrik Sporthalle, Bahn 18 17.09.2023 13:00
Name, Forename Natio 1 2 3 4 5 6
Theobald, Felix GER 1 |l D2 V5 |DO |V5 | D1
Deng, Levi GER 2 |V5 |l V5 | V5 | V5 |D3
Jung, Gabriel 3 |D3|D4 | D4 V5 |D2
Shykhalyev, Maxim UKR 4 |V5|D1|V5 ] V5 |DO
Ortner, Isidor GER 5 |D2 D3 |D3 | DO |l D3
Renz, Dominik GER 6 |V5|V5 V5 V5 V5 IR
Runde 2 Fabrik Sporthalle, Bahn 17 17.09.2023 13:00
Name, Forename Natio 1 2 3 4 §5 6
Schmidt, Jann-Rouven GER 1 |JlH V5 |V5 |D2|V5 D1
Busch, Erik GER 2 |D1 |l D3 |V5 | V5 |V5
Conrads, Henri GER 3 |D3 |V5 |l D4 V5 |V5
Heinecke, Max-Julius GER 4 |V5|D1 V5 |l V5 |V5
Schémer, Jonas GER 5 |D2 | D2 D4 | DO |l D4
Martin, Jasper GER 6 |Vv5 D1 D3 |D4 V5 IR
Runde 3 Fabrik Sporthalle, Bahn 16 17.09.2023 13:00
Name, Forename Natio 1 2 3 4 5 6
Ryapov, Kaloyan GER 1 |l V5 V5 |V5 D4 |V5
Pfeifer, Paul SU 2 |D4 |l D4 (D3 | D4 | V5
Heuberger, Marwin GER 3 |D4 | V5 |l V5 D1 |V5
Hvala, Vito SLO 4 |D2|V5 D3 |l V5 |V5
Samoilov, Roman UKR 5 |V5|V5|V5 | D4 Il V5
Peters, Remi Leon GER 6 |D3|D1 /D3 |D1 D1 1N
Runde 4 Fabrik Sporthalle, Bahn 15 17.09.2023 13:00
Name, Forename Natio 1 2 3 4 5 6
Glaser, Moritz GER 1 |l X |D3|V5|V5|V5
Renck-Zwinger, Baptiste FRA 2 F Il F F F F
Delevacque, Maxime FRA 3 V5| X |l V5 | V5 |V5
Barbas, Sebastian GER 4 |D4 | X |D3 || V5 D4
Giannolo, Valerio GER 5 |D2 | X |D1|D4 |l D2
Mikes, Julian GER 6 |D2| X D3 |V5 V5 IR
Runde 5 Fabrik Sporthalle, Bahn 14 17.09.2023 13:00
Name, Forename Natio 1 2 3 4 5
Hertweck, Andri GER 1 | V5 | X | V5 | V5
Cernjak, Leon Svit SLO 2 | DO | X | D3| V5
Dergay, David GER 3 E E [l E E
Schuster, Viktor CZE 4 | D4 | V5 | X | D2
Pohl, Marc Arthur GER 5 | D4 D3 | X | V5 |l

033 0

15
8

11
12

3 Q (A32)
20 Q (A32)
Excluded
19 Q (A32)
18 Q (A32)
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FTV Jugendpokal 2023, Herren Degen U20

Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 17/09/2023

Vorrunde: Results

Rank Name, Forename
1 Renz, Dominik GER
2 Delevacque, Maxime FRA
3 Hertweck, Andri GER
4 Samoilov, Roman UKR
5 Deng, Levi GER
6 Ryapov, Kaloyan GER
7 Heinecke, Max-Julius GER
8 Glaser, Moritz GER
9 Busch, Erik GER
10 Conrads, Henri GER
11 Hvala, Vito SLO
12 Schmidt, Jann-Rouven GER
13 Shykhalyev, Maxim UKR
14 Heuberger, Marwin GER
15 Mikes, Julian GER
16 Martin, Jasper GER
17 Theobald, Felix GER
18 Pohl, Marc Arthur GER
19 Schuster, Viktor CZE
20 Cernjak, Leon Svit SLO
21 Barbas, Sebastian GER
22 Pfeifer, Paul SuUl
23 Jung, Gabriel
24 Giannolo, Valerio GER
25 Schomer, Jonas GER
26 Ortner, Isidor GER
27 Peters, Remi Leon GER
Renck-Zwinger, Baptiste FRA
Dergay, David GER

1
1
1
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.75
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
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16
10

~
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-13

-16

25
20
15
24
23
24
21
18
19
22
20
18
16
20
15
18
13
12
11

16
20
18
12

9

Natio V/IM Diff TD Qual

Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
Q (A32)
(A32)
(A32)
(A32)

Q (A32)
(A32)
(A32)

)

Q
Q
Q

Q
Q (A32

Did not start
Excluded
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FTV Jugendpokal 2023, Herren Degen U20
Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 17/09/2023

A32: Seeds

Index

Name, Forename

qualifieds of Vorrunde

1

0N b WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Renz, Dominik
Delevacque, Maxime
Hertweck, Andri
Samoilov, Roman
Deng, Levi

Ryapov, Kaloyan
Heinecke, Max-Julius
Glaser, Moritz
Busch, Erik

Conrads, Henri
Hvala, Vito

Schmidt, Jann-Rouven
Shykhalyev, Maxim
Heuberger, Marwin
Mikes, Julian

Martin, Jasper
Theobald, Felix
Pohl, Marc Arthur
Schuster, Viktor
Cernjak, Leon Svit
Barbas, Sebastian
Pfeifer, Paul

Jung, Gabriel
Giannolo, Valerio
Schomer, Jonas
Ortner, Isidor

Peters, Remi Leon

NatioPiste Time

GER 17.09.2
FRA 17.09.2
GER 17.09.2
UKR 17.09.2
GER 17.09.2

GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
SLO Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
UKR Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
CZE Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
SLO Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
SUI Fabrik Sportl17.09.2

Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
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FTV Jugendpokal 2023, Herren Degen U20
Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 17/09/2023

A32: Matches

Index Name, Forename
1 (1) Renz, Dominik

NatioDetails Result

GER 17.09..

32

17 (17) Theobald, Felix

GER Fabrik SportiD13

16 (16) Martin, Jasper

GER Kunisch (D), V15

9 (9) Busch, Erik

GER Fabrik SportlV15

24 (24) Giannolo, Valerio

GER Kunisch (D), D8

25 (25) Schémer, Jonas

GER Fabrik SportiD11

8 (8) Glaser, Moritz

GER Marzhauser V15

5(5) Deng, Levi

GER 17.09..

28

21 (21) Barbas, Sebastian

GER Fabrik SportlD6

12 (12) Schmidt, Jann-Rouven

GER Marzhauser V15

13 (13) Shykhalyev, Maxim

UKR Fabrik SportiD5

20 (20) Cernjak, Leon Svit

SLO Nour-Eldin (IV15

29 17.09..
4 (4) Samoilov, Roman UKR
3 (8) Hertweck, Andri GER 17.09..

30

19 (19) Schuster, Viktor

CZE Fabrik SportiD9

14 (14) Heuberger, Marwin

GER Nour-Eldin (IV15

11 (11) Hvala, Vito

SLO Fabrik SportiD10

22 (22) Pfeifer, Paul

SUlI Rodriguez (CV15

27 (27) Peters, Remi Leon

GER Fabrik SportiD12

6 (6) Ryapov, Kaloyan

GER Rodriguez (CV15

7 (7) Heinecke, Max-Julius

GER Fabrik SportlV15

26 (26) Ortner, Isidor

GER Schulz (D+FD10

23 (23) Jung, Gabriel

Fabrik SportiV15

10 (10) Conrads, Henri

GER D14

15 (15) Mikes, Julian

GER Fabrik SportiD7

18 (18) Pohl, Marc Arthur GER V15
31 17.09..
2 (2) Delevacque, Maxime FRA
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FTV Jugendpokal 2023, Herren Degen U20
Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 17/09/2023

A16, Siegerlauf, Verliererlauf: Matches

Index Name, Forename NatioResult
Verliererlauf A16 Siegerlauf
1(1) Renz, Dominik GER V15
16 (16) Martin, Jasper GER D14 .
1 (16) Martin, Jasper GER D14 (16) P [\1 (1) Renz, Dominik GER V15
8 (9) Busch, Erik GER V15 8(8) Gl , Morit GER D11
(®)  Busch, Eri Ng (9) Busch, Erik GER D6 (8) Glaser, Moritz
8 (8) Glaser, Moritz GER V15 [
5(5) Deng, Levi GER V15
. 12 (12) Schmidt, Jann-Rouven GER D12 )
5(12) Schmidt, Jann-Rouven GER D11 5(5) Deng, Levi GER D9
4 (20) Cernjak, L Svit SLO V15 4 (4) Samoilov, Roman UKR V15
(20) Cernjak, Leon Svi /\13 (20) Cernjak, Leon Svit SLO D7 @
4 (4) Samoilov, Roman UKR V15 [
3(3) Hertweck, Andri GER V15
. 14 (14)Heuberger, Marwin GER D12 .
3 (14) Heuberger, Marwin GER D14 3(3) Hertweck, Andri GER V15
6(6) R , Kal GER V15 6 (22) Pfeifer, Paul SuUl D7
(6)  Ryapov, Kaloyan /\11 (22) Pfeifer, Paul SUl V15 (22)
6 (6) Ryapov, Kaloyan GER D7 [
7 (7) Heinecke, Max-Julius GER V15
] 10 (23) Jung, Gabriel D5 ] ]

7 (23) Jung, Gabriel D7 7 (7) Heinecke, Max-Julius GER V15
2 (2) Delevacque, Maxime FRA V15 2 (18) Pohl, Marc Arthur GER D8
15 (18) Pohl, Marc Arthur GER V15

2 (2) Delevacque, Maxime FRA D11 [
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FTV Jugendpokal 2023, Herren Degen U20
Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 17/09/2023

Hoffnungslauf: Seeds

Index

Name, Forename

lost in Siegerlauf

5
8
18
22

Deng, Levi
Glaser, Moritz
Pohl, Marc Arthur
Pfeifer, Paul

won in Verliererlauf

2
6
9
20

Delevacque, Maxime
Ryapov, Kaloyan
Busch, Erik

Cernjak, Leon Svit

Natio Piste Time

GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
SUI Fabrik Sportl17.09.2

FRA Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
SLO Fabrik Sportl17.09.2

Hoffnungslauf: Matches

Index Name, Forename NatioDetails Result
1 (5*) Deng, Levi GER Fabrik SportiD14

8 (9*) Busch, Erik GER Marzhauser V15
5(2) Delevacque, Maxime FRA Fabrik SportlvV15

4 (22) Pfeifer, Paul SUl Schulz (D+FD12

3 (18) Ponhl, Marc Arthur GER Fabrik SportID6

6 (6) Ryapov, Kaloyan GER Kunisch (D), V15

7 (20*) Cernjak, Leon Svit

SLO Fabrik SportlV15

2 (8%)

Glaser, Moritz

GER Kleinert (D), D11
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FTV Jugendpokal 2023, Herren Degen U20
Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 17/09/2023

A8: Seeds

Index

Name, Forename

won in Siegerlauf

1

3
4
7

Renz, Dominik
Hertweck, Andri
Samoilov, Roman
Heinecke, Max-Julius

won in Hoffnungslauf

2
6
9
20

Delevacque, Maxime
Ryapov, Kaloyan
Busch, Erik

Cernjak, Leon Svit

Natio Piste Time

GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
UKR Fabrik Sporti17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2

FRA Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
GER Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
SLO Fabrik Sportl17.09.2
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FTV Jugendpokal 2023, Herren Degen U20
Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 17/09/2023

A8, A4, A2: Matches

Index Name, Forename NatioResult
A8 A4 A2
1 (1) Renz, Dominik GER V15
8 (20) Cernjak, L Svit SLO D8

(20) Cemjak, Leon Svi [\1 (1) Renz, Dominik GER V15

) 4 (2) Delevacque, Maxime FRA D8

5(2) Delevacque, Maxime FRA V15
4 (7 Heinecke, Max-Julius GER D14

(7) [ 1 (1) Renz, Dominik GER D13

i 2 (4) Samoilov, Roman UKR V15

3 (4) Samoilov, Roman UKR V10
6(6) R , Kaloyan GER D4

©) yapov y [\3 (4) Samoilov, Roman UKR V15

_ 2(3) Hertweck, Andri GER D4 |

7 (9) Busch, Erik GER D14
2 (3) Hertweck, Andri GER V15 [
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FTV Jugendpokal 2023, Herren Degen U20

Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 17/09/2023

Final Ranking Fencers

@ NO OO wwhNh -3
Q
=
F

NN NN DNMNDNMNMNMNMDDN -2 A A AaaaaaaQaaaao
NOoO OO, WON-20 000N WwN—O

Name, Forename
Samoilov, Roman
Renz, Dominik
Delevacque, Maxime
Hertweck, Andri
Ryapov, Kaloyan
Heinecke, Max-Julius
Busch, Erik

Cernjak, Leon Svit
Deng, Levi

Glaser, Moritz

Pohl, Marc Arthur
Pfeifer, Paul
Schmidt, Jann-Rouven
Heuberger, Marwin
Martin, Jasper

Jung, Gabriel
Conrads, Henri
Hvala, Vito
Shykhalyev, Maxim
Mikes, Julian
Theobald, Felix
Schuster, Viktor
Barbas, Sebastian
Giannolo, Valerio
Schomer, Jonas
Ortner, Isidor

Peters, Remi Leon
Renck-Zwinger, Baptiste
Dergay, David

NatioYoB
UKR 2004
GER 2004
FRA 2007
GER 2007
GER 2005
GER 2007
GER 2006
SLO 2006
GER 2008
GER 2006
GER 2006
SUl 2006
GER 2005
GER 2006
GER 2007

GER 2005
SLO 2007
UKR 2007
GER 2007
GER 2007
CZE 2007
GER 2008
GER 2008
GER 2006
GER 2006
GER 2006
FRA 2006
GER 2004

Con

Did 1
Excl
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FTV Jugendpokal 2023, Herren Degen U20
Frankfurter Turnverein 1860, Frankfurt, 17/09/2023

Referees

Name, Forname
Barth, Mathis

Boorz, Jonas

Busch (D), Maximilian
Carducci, Lilia
Cevikol, Sercan

Club

Fechterring Hochwald
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Heidenheimer SB
Eintracht Frankfurt

De Angelis (D), Alessia MirelHeidelberger FC/TSG R.

Eigenmann, Nicole
Eulenberg, Julian

Fasser, Maurice

Glaser, Moritz

Heisler, Matthias

Henrich (D), Lillian Charlize
Hesdahl, Joanna
Heuberger, Marvin

Hilse, Pierre

Jakoby (D), Simon
Kleinert (D), Lilly-Eleonore
Korb, Charlotte
Krackmann (D), David
Krépelin, Joscha

Kunisch (D), Arne
Lennartz, Arndt
Mackensen (D), Jasper
Marzhauser (D+F), Gioia
Mense (D), Leonhard
Morgen, Daria
Nezghazynskyi (D), Artem
Nour-Eldin (D), Nareman
Peters, Remi Leon
Petreanu, Andrada-Mihaela
Rein, Melinda

Rodriguez (D+F), Christian
Samoilov, Roman
Schnarr, Sophia

Schulz (D+F), Christoph
Tatarov, Evgeny

Wendt, Angelina

Worle (D), Gert

Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

SSG Bensheim
FC Kassel
Heidenheimer SB
TV Dillenburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
Heidenheimer SB
Frankfurter TV
Frankfurter TV
Heidenheimer SB
VFL Bad Nauheim
Darmstadter FC
VFL Marburg FA
Eintracht Frankfurt
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
FC Kassel
Eintracht Frankfurt
FC Kassel

VFL Bad Nauheim
FC Offenbach
Eintracht Frankfurt
FC Kassel
Eintracht Frankfurt
Heidenheimer SB
Darmstadter FC
FC Offenbach
TFC Hanau
Eintracht Frankfurt
TV Dillenburg

SV Waldkirch
Frankfurter TV
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